P53I-E-01            Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2015 Omron Electronics LLC                          Printed in U.S.A.
Printed on recycled paper.
OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Chicago, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
P238
S8VK-T Power Supplies
Tough, easy wire/install and compact. It is 13% smaller
than comparable power supplies and considered the
smallest of type in today’s market.
Applications Markets
• Plastic Injection Machines • Heat Tunnels
• Shrink Wrap Machines • Robotic Systems
• Vertical Packaging Machines • Horizontal Packaging Machines
• Safety Systems • Conveyor Systems
• Automotive • Waste Water Treatment Plants
• Packaging • Security Detention Centers
• Semiconductor • Energy
Ordering Information
UL 508 Approved
5ALL M
ODELS FIVE Y
E
A
R
W
ARRANTY
• Wide operating temperature (-40 to + 70°C) to
guarantee operation and stability
• Wide range input (340 to 576 VAC)  allows units to
be used for global applications
• High efficiency (91%) to reduce energy consumption
and heat build-up in the cabinet
• Power Boost function (120%) instills longevity when used
with inductive loads
• Units can be wired for series or parallel operation
• Global safety certifications; Class 1 Div 2 rated
• 5-year warranty
Input voltage Power rating Output voltage Output current Boost Current Model
3x 380 to 480 VAC
2x 380 to 480 VAC
120 W 24 V 5 A 6 A S8VK-T12024
240 W 10 A 12 A S8VK-T24024
480 W 20 A 24 A S8VK-T48024
960 W 40 A 48 A S8VK-T96024